
Malpensa 31 03 19 85 - Gara 2 Junior

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 247 GASPARI A. - Yamaha 16:47.477
Tempo Gara

1 2:18.334 16:37:38.494

2 2:04.291 16:39:42.785

3 2:03.792 16:41:46.577

4 2:03.640 16:43:50.217

5 2:04.485 16:45:54.702

6 2:04.546 16:47:59.248

7 2:03.135 16:50:02.383

8 2:05.254 16:52:07.637

 Po. 2 - # 125 BARBIERI M. - KTM + 03.298
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.357 16:37:36.517

2 2:05.327 16:39:41.844

3 2:04.514 16:41:46.358

4 2:06.128 16:43:52.486

5 2:04.808 16:45:57.294

6 2:03.653 16:48:00.947

7 2:04.431 16:50:05.378

8 2:05.557 16:52:10.935

 Po. 3 - # 711 SANNA A. - KTM + 33.739
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.675 16:37:37.835

2 2:08.624 16:39:46.459

3 2:18.484 16:42:04.943

4 2:06.078 16:44:11.021

5 2:07.605 16:46:18.626

6 2:07.480 16:48:26.106

7 2:06.525 16:50:32.631

8 2:08.745 16:52:41.376

 Po. 4 - # 4 PONTEVIA R. - Husqvarna + 1:28.213
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.450 16:37:49.610

2 2:14.484 16:40:04.094

3 2:14.453 16:42:18.547

4 2:15.469 16:44:34.016

5 2:16.396 16:46:50.412

6 2:15.306 16:49:05.718

7 2:14.786 16:51:20.504

8 2:15.346 16:53:35.850

 Po. 5 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 1:28.269
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.697 16:37:52.857

2 2:17.512 16:40:10.369

3 2:16.879 16:42:27.248

4 2:15.484 16:44:42.732

5 2:17.554 16:47:00.286

6 2:11.735 16:49:12.021

7 2:12.647 16:51:24.668

8 2:11.238 16:53:35.906

 Po. 6 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. - KTM + 1:31.355
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.508 16:37:50.668

2 2:17.285 16:40:07.953

3 2:16.057 16:42:24.010

4 2:14.333 16:44:38.343

5 2:15.341 16:46:53.684

6 2:12.628 16:49:06.312

7 2:14.818 16:51:21.130

8 2:17.862 16:53:38.992

 Po. 7 - # 97 QUARTINI L. - KTM + 1:48.907
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.644 16:37:56.804

2 2:18.685 16:40:15.489

3 2:17.061 16:42:32.550

4 2:16.116 16:44:48.666

5 2:18.185 16:47:06.851

6 2:15.777 16:49:22.628

7 2:15.231 16:51:37.859

8 2:18.685 16:53:56.544

 Po. 8 - # 34 CERIANI G. - KTM + 1:53.960
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.300 16:37:46.460

2 2:18.149 16:40:04.609

3 2:18.375 16:42:22.984

4 2:18.718 16:44:41.702

5 2:17.931 16:46:59.633

6 2:20.596 16:49:20.229

7 2:20.221 16:51:40.450

8 2:21.147 16:54:01.597

 Po. 9 - # 297 BARDONE T. - Husqvarna + 1:58.952
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.998 16:37:49.158

2 2:17.956 16:40:07.114

3 2:18.670 16:42:25.784

4 2:18.730 16:44:44.514

5 2:18.926 16:47:03.440

6 2:18.250 16:49:21.690

7 2:21.424 16:51:43.114

8 2:23.475 16:54:06.589

 Po. 10 - # 16 INVERNICI D. - KTM + 2:13.398
Dif. Primo

1 2:34.641 16:37:54.801

2 2:19.737 16:40:14.538

3 2:19.883 16:42:34.421

4 2:18.569 16:44:52.990

5 2:22.650 16:47:15.640

6 2:21.565 16:49:37.205

7 2:19.484 16:51:56.689

8 2:24.346 16:54:21.035

 Po. 11 - # 38 CHERUBIN F. - KTM + 3:09.900
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.973 16:37:52.133

2 2:17.194 16:40:09.327

3 2:17.446 16:42:26.773

4 2:18.394 16:44:45.167

5 2:19.671 16:47:04.838

6 2:15.831 16:49:20.669

7 2:15.075 16:51:35.744

8 3:41.793 16:55:17.537

 Po. 12 - # 482 MARTONE A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:43.103 16:38:03.263

2 2:22.936 16:40:26.199

3 2:23.560 16:42:49.759

4 2:23.628 16:45:13.387

5 2:25.350 16:47:38.737

6 2:21.202 16:49:59.939

7 2:21.156 16:52:21.095

Fastest lap: 2:03.135 
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 Po. 13 - # 84 BIELLA S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:42.104 16:38:02.264

2 2:23.144 16:40:25.408

3 2:23.955 16:42:49.363

4 2:23.182 16:45:12.545

5 2:24.069 16:47:36.614

6 2:22.403 16:49:59.017

7 2:22.909 16:52:21.926

 Po. 14 - # 107 BRUNO G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:41.622 16:38:01.782

2 2:23.140 16:40:24.922

3 2:23.457 16:42:48.379

4 2:25.506 16:45:13.885

5 2:25.356 16:47:39.241

6 2:24.946 16:50:04.187

7 2:25.486 16:52:29.673

 Po. 15 - # 121 SALVI F. - TM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:40.819 16:38:00.979

2 2:22.676 16:40:23.655

3 2:23.079 16:42:46.734

4 2:25.535 16:45:12.269

5 2:26.063 16:47:38.332

6 2:32.055 16:50:10.387

7 2:29.260 16:52:39.647

 Po. 16 - # 67 PESSINA M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:44.659 16:38:04.819

2 2:24.252 16:40:29.071

3 2:22.934 16:42:52.005

4 2:24.818 16:45:16.823

5 2:25.332 16:47:42.155

6 2:28.691 16:50:10.846

7 2:29.824 16:52:40.670

 Po. 17 - # 48 RONDENA M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:52.128 16:38:12.288

2 2:34.424 16:40:46.712

3 2:32.288 16:43:19.000

4 2:32.551 16:45:51.551

5 2:34.571 16:48:26.122

6 2:33.946 16:51:00.068

7 2:33.909 16:53:33.977

 Po. 18 - # 89 BOLLINI T. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:52.944 16:38:13.104

2 2:34.459 16:40:47.563

3 2:32.674 16:43:20.237

4 2:31.781 16:45:52.018

5 2:35.902 16:48:27.920

6 2:33.027 16:51:00.947

7 2:33.715 16:53:34.662

 Po. 19 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. - TM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:57.761 16:38:17.921

2 2:31.948 16:40:49.869

3 2:32.696 16:43:22.565

4 2:30.043 16:45:52.608

5 2:35.315 16:48:27.923

6 2:35.214 16:51:03.137

7 2:34.716 16:53:37.853

 Po. 20 - # 227 SACCOGNA E. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:56.281 16:38:16.441

2 2:36.638 16:40:53.079

3 2:33.365 16:43:26.444

4 2:33.914 16:46:00.358

5 2:33.908 16:48:34.266

6 2:33.304 16:51:07.570

7 2:36.296 16:53:43.866

 Po. 21 - # 44 MANUZZATO T. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:01.293 16:38:21.453

2 2:49.396 16:41:10.849

3 2:47.061 16:43:57.910

4 2:55.185 16:46:53.095

5 2:53.679 16:49:46.774

6 2:52.010 16:52:38.784

 Po. 22 - # 280 SALA G. - KTM + 3 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:55.369 16:38:15.529

2 2:56.256 16:41:11.785

3 2:25.448 16:43:37.233

4 3:46.031 16:47:23.264

5 2:41.297 16:50:04.561

Fastest lap: 2:03.135 
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